
2022 Tax Conference Committee Members

Senate Conferees

Name Phone Email Twitter

Senator Carla Nelson 651-296-4848 sen.carla.nelson@senate.mn https://twitter.com/CarlaNelsonMN

Senator Tom Bakk 651-296-8881 Email Form

Senator Paul Gazelka 651-296-4875 Email Form https://twitter.com/paulgazelka

Senator Ann Rest 651-296-2889 Email Form https://twitter.com/SenatorAnn

Senator Bill Weber 651-296-5650 Email Form https://twitter.com/SenatorWeber

House Conferees

Name Phone Email Twitter

Rep. Paul Marquart 651-296-6829 rep.paul.marquart@house.mn

Rep. Greg Davids 651-296-9278 rep.greg.davids@house.mn

Rep. Kaohly Her 651-296-8799 rep.kaohly.her@house.mn https://twitter.com/KaohlyVangHer

Rep. David Lislegard 651-296-0170 rep.dave.lislegard@house.mn https://twitter.com/RepLislegard

Rep. Cheryl Youakim 651-296-9889 rep.cheryl.youakim@house.mn https://twitter.com/CLYouakim
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